
 

2024 PRICING FOR OVERSEAS STUDENTS 
FACULTY OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

Also see our website for special promotions. 
https://www.academia21.com/international-students/course-fees-and-financial-assistance  

 

Course Code Course Name Duration 
Materials 

Fee 
Term Tuition Fee 

with offer 
 

ENGLISH 
 
English for General 
Purposes  
CRICOS 074238K 

English for General Purposes (Beginner to 
Advanced) 2 - 60 Weeks (OS24088VIC) 

2-60 weeks $15 
(per week) 

$250/week 
$270 / week 

 

 
* The information, course codes and pricing are subject to change as new training CRICOS codes are introduced 

 

ELICOS English Courses Intake Dates 
 

General English (GE) 
Every Monday every week throughout the year other than public holidays where students begin on the Tuesday 
immediately after each public holiday. 
 

English for Academic Purposes (EAP) 
Courses start every week  
 

English for IELTS Preparation 
Courses start every week 
 
 

 

• Average English Class Study load is 20 hours per week across 5 days per week where students study 4 hours per 

class  
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 2023/2024 PRICING FOR OVERSEAS STUDENTS 

FACULTY OF COMMUNITY SERVICES 
Also see our website for special promotions. 

https://www.academia21.com/international-students/course-fees-and-financial-assistance 
 

Course Code & Name Packages Duration 
Materials 

Fee 
Tuition 

Fee 
Term Fee 

 

COMMUNITY SERVICES 

CHC52021 Diploma of 
Community Services 
CRICOS 112669A 
Package 

Includes CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing 
Support and CHC33021 Certificate III in 
Individual Support 

 

Package duration 
3 years 

(12 x 10 week terms 
includes industry 

placement) 
Total duration 154 weeks 

(including tuition and 
breaks) 

        $1,18
0 

$30,000 

 
$2,500 

X12 

 

CHC43015 Certificate IV 
in Ageing Support 
CRICOS 088983F 
Package  

Includes CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual 
Support  

  

Package duration 
2 year (8 x 10 week 

terms includes industry 
placement)  

Total duration 102 weeks  
(including tuition and 

breaks) 

$930 $20,000  
 
 

$2,500  
X8 

CHC33021 Certificate III 
in Individual Support 
CRICOS 112689H 

Pre-requisite: None 
This is the Trade qualification for Aged Care or Home 
and Community Care worker  

12 months (4 x 10 week 
terms  

includes industry 
placement) 

(Total duration 50 weeks, 
including tuition and breaks) 

$680 $10,000 
 

$2,500  
X4 

CHC50121 Diploma of 
Early Childhood 
Education and Care 
CRICOS 108147F 

Standalone  

Requires the prerequisite CHC30121 Certificate 
III in Early Childhood Education and Care  
 

1 year (4 x 10 week 
terms  

includes industry 
placement) 

Total duration 52 weeks 
(including tuition and 

breaks) 

$780 $10,000  
 

$2,500 
X4 

CHC50121 Diploma of 
Early Childhood 
Education and Care 
CRICOS 108147F 
Package 

Includes the prerequisite CHC30121 Certificate 
III in Early Childhood Education and Care  
 

2 years (8 x 10 week 
terms  

includes industry 
placement) 

Total duration 104 weeks 
(including tuition and 

breaks) 

$780 $20,000  
 
 

$2,500  
X8 

 

CHC30121 Certificate III 
in Early Childhood 
Education and Care 
CRICOS 108146G 

Pre-requisite: None 
This is the Trade qualification for a childcare 
associate 

1 year (4 x 10 week 
terms 

 includes industry 
placement)  

(Total duration 52 weeks, 
including tuition and breaks)  

$680 
 
 

$10,000 
 
 

$2,500  
X4  

      

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS FEES & PAYMENT PLAN  

 

(See https://www.academia21.com/future-students/apply-now for the online International Student Application Form). For a Confirmation of Enrolment (COE) to 

be issued, a non-refundable Enrolment processing fee of $200.00 is required, with a minimum of one semester or term tuition fee (VET courses only) and 

Materials Fee, plus Overseas Student Health Cover to cover the length of study periods.  
 

INTAKE DATES - 29 January 2024, 22 April 2024, 15 July 2024, 07 October 2024, 28 January 2025, 22 April 2025, 14 July 2025, 06 

October 2025 

 

Academia International Operates between 7:50am to 10:00pm Monday to Sunday (Evening and Weekend Classes Available 

depending on demand).  
 

 
 
 
 
 
Nationally recognised training (NRT) consists of Training Package Qualifications and Skill sets, Accredited Qualifications and Courses, Unit of Competency and 

Accredited Modules that leads to vocational qualifications and credentials that are recognised across Australia 

https://www.academia21.com/international-students/course-fees-and-financial-assistance
https://www.academia21.com/future-students/apply-now
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2023 PRICING FOR OVERSEAS STUDENTS 
FACULTY OF HOSPITALITY  

Also see our website for special promotions. 
https://www.academia21.com/international-students/course-fees-and-financial-assistance 

Course Code & Name Packages Duration 
Materials 

Fee 
Tuition 
Fee 

Term 
Fee 

 

HOSPITALITY  
     

SIT60322 Advanced Diploma 
of Hospitality Management 
PACKAGE CRICOS 111739M 

 

Major in Operations  
Includes Diploma of Hospitality 
Management - (Operations) 

Package duration 
2 years 

(8 x 10 week terms  
Mandatory industry 

placement) 
Total duration 102 weeks  

(including tuition and breaks) 

$780 
(Dip  

& Adv. Dip) 
 
 

$27,200 
$25,600 

$3,200 
x8 

SIT60322 Advanced Diploma 
of Hospitality Management 
PACKAGE CRICOS 111739M 

Major in Commercial Cookery 
Includes SIT30821 Certificate III in 
Commercial Cookery, SIT40521 
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management & 
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality 
Management 

Package duration 
2.5 years 

(10 x 10 week terms  
optional industry placement) 

Total duration 128 weeks  
(including tuition and 

breaks) 

$1,180 
(CIII, CIV, 

Dip & Adv. 
Dip) 

 
 

$34,000 
$32,000 

$3,200 
x10 

SIT60322 Advanced Diploma 
of Hospitality Management 
PACKAGE  
CRICOS 111739M 

 

Major in Patisserie 
Includes SIT31021 Certificate III in 
Patisserie, SIT40721 Certificate IV in 
Patisserie & SIT50422 Diploma of 
Hospitality Management 

Package duration 
2.5 years 

(10 x 10 week terms  
optional industry placement) 

Total duration 128 weeks  
(including tuition and breaks) 

$1,180 
(CIII, CIV, 

Dip & Adv. 
Dip) 

 

$34,000 
$32,000 

$3,200 
x10 

SIT50422 Diploma of 
Hospitality Management 

PACKAGE CRICOS  111738A 

 

Major in Commercial Cookery  
Includes SIT30821 Certificate III in 
Commercial Cookery & SIT40521 
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 

Package duration 
2 years 

(8 x 10 week terms  
optional industry placement) 

Total duration 102 weeks  
(including tuition and breaks) 

$1,080 
 (CIII, CIV & 

Dip) 
 
 

$27,200 
$25,600 

$3,200 
x8 

SIT50422 Diploma of 
Hospitality Management 

PACKAGE CRICOS  111738A 

 

Major in Patisserie  
Includes SIT31021 Certificate III in 
Patisserie & SIT40721 Certificate IV in 
Patisserie 

Package duration 
2 years 

(8 x 10 week terms  
optional industry placement) 

Total duration 102 weeks  
(including tuition and breaks) 

$1,080 
(CIII, CIV & 

Dip) 
 

$27,200 
$25,600 

$3,200 
x8 

SIT40521 Certificate IV in 
Kitchen Management  
PACKAGE CRICOS  109657J 

 

Includes SIT30821 Certificate III in 
Commercial Cookery  
 

Package duration 
1.5 years 

(6 x 10 week terms  
includes hotel placement) 

Total duration 78 weeks  
(including tuition and breaks) 

$980 
(CIII & CIV) 

 
 
 

$20,400 
$19,200 

 

$3,200 
x6 

SIT40721 Certificate IV in 
Patisserie PACKAGE 
CRICOS  109466E 

 

Includes SIT31021 Certificate III in 
Patisserie  

Package duration 
1.5 years 

(6 x 10 week terms  
includes hotel placement) 

Total duration 78 weeks  
(including tuition and breaks) 

$980 
(CIII & CIV) 

$20,400 
$19,200 

 
 

$3,200 
x6 

SIT30821 Certificate III in 
Commercial Cookery 
CRICOS  109788J 

Pre-requisite: None 1 year 
(4 x 10 week terms  

includes hotel placement) 
(Total duration 50 weeks,  

including tuition and breaks] 

$880 
CIII  

 

$13,600 
$12,800 

 

$3,200 
x4 

SIT31021 Certificate III in 
Patisserie 
CRICOS  109730E 

Pre-requisite: None 1 year 
(4 x 10 week terms  

includes hotel placement) 
(Total duration 50 weeks,  

including tuition and breaks] 

$880 
CIII  

$13,600 
$12,800 

 

$3,200 
x4 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS FEES & PAYMENT PLAN  
(See https://www.academia21.com/future-students/apply-now for the online International Student Application Form). For a Confirmation of Enrolment (COE) to 

be issued, a non-refundable Enrolment processing fee of $200.00 is required, with a minimum of one semester or term tuition fee (VET courses only) and 

Materials Fee, plus Overseas Student Health Cover to cover the length of study periods.  

INTAKE DATES - 29 January 2024, 22 April 2024, 15 July 2024, 07 October 2024, 28 January 2025, 22 April 2025, 14 July 2025, 06 

October 2025 

Academia International Operates between 7:50am to 10:00pm Monday to Sunday (Evening and Weekend Classes Available 

depending on demand).  
 

Nationally recognised training (NRT) consists of Training Package Qualifications and Skill sets, Accredited Qualifications and Courses, Unit of 
Competency and Accredited Modules that leads to vocational qualifications and credentials that are recognised across Australia 

https://www.academia21.com/international-students/course-fees-and-financial-assistance
https://www.academia21.com/future-students/apply-now
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