

2024 PRICING FOR OVERSEAS STUDENTS

FACULTY OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Also see our website for special promotions.

https://www.academia21.com/international-students/course-fees-and-financial-assistance

Course Code		Course Name	Duration	Materials Fee	Term Tuition Fee with offer	
ENGLISH		Melbourne Campus				
English for General Purposes <i>CRICOS 074238K</i>	NE(English for General Purposes (Beginner to Advanced) 2 - 60 Weeks (OS24088VIC)	2-60 weeks	\$15 (per week)	\$250/week \$270 / week	

* The information, course codes and pricing are subject to change as new training CRICOS codes are introduced

ELICOS English Courses Intake Dates

General English (GE)

Every Monday every week throughout the year other than public holidays where students begin on the Tuesday immediately after each public holiday.

English for Academic Purposes (EAP) Courses start every week

English for IELTS Preparation Courses start every week

 Average English Class Study load is 20 hours per week across 5 days per week where students study 4 hours per class

Revision date: 07 December 2023

© Academia International CRICOS Provider Code 02634E





2023/2024 PRICING FOR OVERSEAS STUDENTS FACULTY OF COMMUNITY SERVICES

Also see our website for special promotions.

https://www.academia21.com/international-students/course-fees-and-financial-assistance

Course Code & Name	Packages	Duration	Materials Fee	Tuition	Term Fee			
COMMUNITY SERVICES Melbourne Enisbane Campus								
CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services CRICOS 112669A Package	Includes CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support and CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support	Package duration 3 years (12 x 10 week terms includes industry placement) Total duration 154 weeks (including tuition and breaks)	\$1,18 0	\$30,000	\$2,500 X12			
CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support CRICOS 088983F Package	Includes CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support	Package duration 2 year (8 x 10 week terms includes industry placement) Total duration 102 weeks (including tuition and breaks)	\$930	\$20,000	X8			
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support CRICOS 112689H	Pre-requisite: None This is the Trade qualification for Aged Care or Home and Community Care worker	12 months (4 x 10 week terms includes industry placement) (Total duration 50 weeks, including tuition and breaks)	\$680	\$10,000	0 \$2,500 X4			
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care <i>CRICOS 108147F</i> Standalone	Requires the prerequisite CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	1 year (4 x 10 week terms includes industry placement) Total duration 52 weeks (including tuition and breaks)	\$780	\$10,000) \$2,500 X4			
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care CRICOS 108147F Package	Includes the prerequisite CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	2 years (8 x 10 week terms includes industry placement) Total duration 104 weeks (including tuition and breaks)	\$780	\$20,000) \$2,500 X8			
CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care CRICOS 108146G	Pre-requisite: None This is the Trade qualification for a childcare associate	1 year (4 x 10 week terms includes industry placement) (Total duration 52 weeks, including tuition and breaks)	\$680	\$10,000	0 \$2,500 X4			

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS FEES & PAYMENT PLAN

(See <u>https://www.academia21.com/future-students/apply-now</u> for the online International Student Application Form). For a Confirmation of Enrolment (COE) to be issued, a non-refundable Enrolment processing fee of \$200.00 is required, with a minimum of one semester or term tuition fee (VET courses only) and Materials Fee, plus Overseas Student Health Cover to cover the length of study periods.

INTAKE DATES - 29 January 2024, 22 April 2024, 15 July 2024, 07 October 2024, 28 January 2025, 22 April 2025, 14 July 2025, 06 October 2025

Academia International Operates between 7:50am to 10:00pm Monday to Sunday (Evening and Weekend Classes Available depending on demand).



Nationally recognised training (NRT) consists of Training Package Qualifications and Skill sets, Accredited Qualifications and Courses, Unit of Competency and Accredited Modules that leads to vocational qualifications and credentials that are recognised across Australia





 www.academia21.com

 Australian Academy of Vocational Education and Trades Pty Ltd t/as
 Academia Australia | Academia International

 • MELBOURNE 399 Lonsdale Street, Melbourne VIC 3000
 • BRISBANE 41 Raff Street, Spring Hill QLD 4000

 Email info@academia21.com
 Tel: +613 9671 4755
 RTO 21595 | CRICOS Provider No 02634E





2023 PRICING FOR OVERSEAS STUDENTS FACULTY OF HOSPITALITY

Also see our website for special promotions.

https://www.academia21.com/international-students/course-fees-and-financial-assistance

Course Code & Name	Packages	Duration	Materials Fee	Tuition Fee	Term Fee
HOSPITALITY	Melbourne Brisbane Campus Campus				
SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management PACKAGE <i>CRICOS 111739M</i>	<i>Major in Operations Includes Diploma of Hospitality Management - (Operations)</i>	Package duration 2 years (8 x 10 week terms Mandatory industry placement) Total duration 102 weeks (including tuition and breaks)	\$780 (Dip & Adv. Dip)	\$27,200 \$25,600	\$3,200 x8
SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management PACKAGE <i>CRICOS 111739M</i>	Major in Commercial Cookery Includes SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery, SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management & SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management	Package duration 2.5 years (10 x 10 week terms optional industry placement) Total duration 128 weeks (including tuition and breaks)	\$1,180 (CIII, CIV, Dip & Adv. Dip)	\$34,000 \$32,000	\$3,200 x10
SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management PACKAGE CRICOS 111739M	Major in Patisserie Includes SIT31021 Certificate III in Patisserie, SIT40721 Certificate IV in Patisserie & SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management	Package duration 2.5 years (10 x 10 week terms optional industry placement) Total duration 128 weeks (including tuition and breaks)	\$1,180 (CIII, CIV, Dip & Adv. Dip)	\$34,000 \$32,000	\$3,200 x10
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management PACKAGE <i>cricos</i> 111738A	Major in Commercial Cookery Includes SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery & SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	Package duration 2 years (8 x 10 week terms optional industry placement) Total duration 102 weeks (including tuition and breaks)	\$1,080 (CIII, CIV & Dip)	\$27,200 \$25,600	\$3,200 x8
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management PACKAGE <i>cricos</i> 111738A	Major in Patisserie Includes SIT31021 Certificate III in Patisserie & SIT40721 Certificate IV in Patisserie	Package duration 2 years (8 x 10 week terms optional industry placement) Total duration 102 weeks (including tuition and breaks)	\$1,080 (CIII, CIV & Dip)	\$27,200 \$25,600	\$3,200 x8
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management PACKAGE <i>cricos</i> 109657J	Includes SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	Package duration 1.5 years (6 x 10 week terms includes hotel placement) Total duration 78 weeks (including tuition and breaks)	\$980 (CIII & CIV)	\$20,400 \$19,200	\$3,200 x6
SIT40721 Certificate IV in Patisserie PACKAGE CRICOS 109466E	Includes SIT31021 Certificate III in Patisserie	Package duration 1.5 years (6 x 10 week terms includes hotel placement) Total duration 78 weeks (including tuition and breaks)	\$980 (CIII & CIV)	\$20,400 \$19,200	\$3,200 x6
SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery CRICOS 109788J	Pre-requisite: None	1 year (4 x 10 week terms includes hotel placement) (Total duration 50 weeks, including tuition and breaks]	\$880 CIII	\$13,600 \$12,800	\$3,200 x4
SIT31021 Certificate III in Patisserie CRICOS 109730E	Pre-requisite: None	1 year (4 x 10 week terms includes hotel placement) (Total duration 50 weeks, including tuition and breaks]	\$880 CIII	\$13,600 \$12,800	\$3,200 x4

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS FEES & PAYMENT PLAN

(See <u>https://www.academia21.com/future-students/apply-now</u> for the online International Student Application Form). For a Confirmation of Enrolment (COE) to be issued, a non-refundable Enrolment processing fee of \$200.00 is required, with a minimum of one semester or term tuition fee (VET courses only) and Materials Fee, plus Overseas Student Health Cover to cover the length of study periods.

INTAKE DATES - 29 January 2024, 22 April 2024, 15 July 2024, 07 October 2024, 28 January 2025, 22 April 2025, 14 July 2025, 06 October 2025

October 2025

Academia International Operates between 7:50am to 10:00pm Monday to Sunday (Evening and Weekend Classes Available depending on demand).



Nationally recognised training (NRT) consists of Training Package Qualifications and Skill sets, Accredited Qualifications and Courses, Unit of Competency and Accredited Modules that leads to vocational qualifications and credentials that are recognised across Australia

www.academia21.com